C
at
.n
o.
:E
-C
T
O

Cryogenic
Triple Offset Butterfly valve
Advanced Manufacturing & Quality ControlHow To Order
03NEWAY reserves the right to change design, materials or specifications without notice and free of obligation to furnish or install such changes on products previouly sold.02 NEWAY reserves the right to change design, materials or specifications without notice and free of obligation to furnish or install such changes on products previouly sold.
12 TCL 1 B G S00 5998
Neway figure numbers are designed to cover essential features.
When ordering,please show figure number to avoid misunderstanding of your requirements.
However a detailed description must accompany with any special orders.
8=8”
10=10”
12=12”
14=14”
16=16”
18=18”
20=20”
24=24”
28=28”
30=30”
36=36”
42=42”
48=48”
(DN200)
(DN250)
(DN300)
(DN350)
(DN400)
(DN450)
(DN500)
(DN600)
(DN700)
(DN750)
(DN900)
(DN1050)
(DN1200)
 Valve Size
Triple Offset Butterfly Valve
Symbol
TCL
Code
Class
G
M
P
BS
Gearbox
Electric actuator
Pneumatic actuator
Bare Stem
1
150
3
300
6
600
Cryogenic Triple Ofset Butterfly Valve
Type
Material ASTM Ref.
Symbol Type
B/ R/ L/ W Butt-Welding End/ RF/LUG/ Wafer
End Connection
ANSI Class
Operation
Body Material
Trim Code
S00
S01
S02
S03
A351 Grade CF8
A351 Grade CF8M
A351 Grade CF3
A351 Grade CF3M
First digit